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Information Technology Council
Membership, 1997­98

Name Phone e­mail Campus Mail Rep. of
Dale Brown 1216 dbrown@ou.edu OCCE, CCE Admin Staff

Lee Colaw ex officio 6988 colaw@ou.edu DCTS, El 203 DCTS
Bob Dauffenbach 2931 rdauffen@ou.edu CEMR, Ah 4 Faculty
Frank Durso 2667 fdurso@ou.edu Psych, DHT 739a Research Admin

Jason Glidewell 5471 jglidewell@ou.edu UOSA, Ellh UOSA
Garrett Green garrettgreen@ou.edu UOSA
Nick Hathaway 3916 nhathaway@ou.edu President's Office, Eh 110 President
Chris Hudgin 5659 chudgin@ou.edu Meterology, SEC 1310 GSS
Bruce Mason 36102 bmason@ou.edu Physics, Nh 131 Faculty
John Moore 1834 jmoore@ou.edu Controller, Eh 301 VPAA
Lisa Portwood 3544 laportwood@ou.edu Univ. College, CARN 105A Staff
Tim Ragan 1521 tragan@ou.edu Ed. Psych., ECH 302 Faculty

Mark Sherbon 4611 marko@ou.edu Goddard Health Center Staff
Wilbur Stolt 2611 wstolt@ou.edu Library, Bizzell 212 NW Faculty
Bob Swisher 3221 bswisher@ou.edu Provost's Office Provost

Deborah Trytten 4299 dtrytten@ou.edu CS, El 116 Faculty


